                                 Doc.No.DOC1023845
PRODUCT NAME
Air Gripper for Collaborative Robots
MODEL / Series / Product Number
JMHZ2-16D-*-X7500(A)(C)-KR
 - 1 -
 Contents
Safety Instructions .......................................................................................... - 2 -

 - 6 -
3. Product Specifications
3-1. How to order
JMHZ2 - 16 D - M9B S - X7500 A C - KR
D Double acting
　Action
　Number of auto switches
Nil. 2
S 1
N n
2 2
Number of
fingers
16 16mm
Bre bize[mm]
Nil. Without protection cover
C With proctection cover
　Protection cover
Nil. Without attachment
A With attachment
  Test attachment
Symbol
Nil.
Without suto
switch
(Bilt-in magnet)
-
M9B D-M9B
M9N D-M9N
M9P D-M9P
M9BW D-M9BW
M9NW D-M9NW
M9PW D-M9PW
Auto switch No.
Solid state switch
(2-color indication)
Auto switch
Solid state switch
For　KAWADA ROBOTICS
CORPORATION
*Note 1) lead wire length symbols
0.5m・・・・Nil. (Case) M9NW
  1m・・・・M (Case) M9NWM
  3m・・・・L (Case) M9NWL
  5m・・・・Z (Case) M9NWZ
*Note 2) This product can be mounted on the “ NEXTAGE ” KAWADA ROBOTICS CORPORATION.
3-2. Specifications
   Specifications
*Note 2) This value excludes the weight of the attachments 2pcs : Approx. 30g
and protective cover 2pcs : approx. 20g.
Cylinder inside diameter (mm) 16
Fluid Air
Operating pressure (MPa) 0.1 to 0.7
Ambient and operating fluid temperature(oC) -10 to 60
Repeatability (mm) ±0.01
Maximum operating frequency (c.p.m.) 120
Lubrication Non-lube
Operating method Double acting
Gripping force
Actual value per finger (N)
External gripping force 32.7
Internal Gripping force 43.5
Opening/ closing stroke (both sides) (mm) 10
Weight (g) 292 *Note2
*Note 2)
*Note1)
 - 7 -
3-3. Auto switch
  Specifications
D-M9□(With indicator light)